Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The organs in the body which accumulates iodine is:

Name the leader from UP who very first supported Pakistan Resolution?

name the inventor of submarine.

The world's highest dam is Nurek; where is located?

Radiation activity is measured by:

Which of the following Indian states was annexed by Lord Dalhousie on the pretext of
maladministration?

How many feet constitute one nautical mile?

Kyat is the currency of:

The major part of the lower Indus Plain is:

Which is the largest river of Balochistan?

Citrus fruit products should not be preserved in vessels of:

Martin Luther King Jr was assassinated in the age of

Plants exhale at night

Book " Jinnah of Pakistan " is written by

World War | came into an end in:

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
. Parathyroid

COowP» UO® P UOWP UOWP UOUP 0U0IP U0UP U0IP 0D0IP U0XP DOWP U0W» D0m» D0Wr O

Pituitary gland
Thyroid gland
Thymus

. Ch. Khalig-uz-Zaman
. l.H. Qureshi

. Ch. Rafig Ahmad

. Ahmad Ali

. vail
. holland

lake

. pascal

. Georgia

. Russia

. Nigeria

. Tajikistan

Coulomb
Ohm
Becquerel
All of these

Nagpur
Oudh

. Hyderabad Deccan

None of these

5080
6080
7080
4080

Nepal
Myanmar
Bhutan
None

Sindh Doab
Sindh Province
Sindh Plateau
None of these

Porali River

Hungol River
Dasht River

Hub River

Tin
Copper
Steel
Iron

33
37
39
None of these

Oxygen
Nitrogen

. Carbon dioxide

None

. Hecctor Bolitho

K. K Aziz
Stanly Wolpert
G. Allana

1916
1918
1920
1922



16

17

18

19

20

The radcliffe line , the border between Union of India and Dominion of Pakistan is revealed
on

The largest lymphatic organ of the body is:

Which lenses are used by people have long sightedness

Summer Solstice in the Southern Hemisphere occurs on:

Which of the following is used as filler in rubber tyres?

OOow>» OTOOwP>

OoOw

COU» UOW

. 12th August, 1947
. 14th August, 1947

. 19th August, 1947
. Liver&nbsp;
. Pancreas&nbsp;

. Duodenum

. Concave
. Glasses
. None of these

. November 20

July 20
March 25

. Graphite

Coal
Coke



