

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The organs in the body which accumulates iodine is:	A. Pituitary gland B. Thyroid gland C. Thymus D. Parathyroid
2	Name the leader from UP who very first supported Pakistan Resolution?	A. Ch. Khaliq-uz-Zaman B. I.H. Qureshi C. Ch. Rafiq Ahmad D. Ahmad Ali
3	name the inventor of submarine.	A. vail B. holland C. lake D. pascal
4	The world's highest dam is Nurek; where is located?	A. Georgia B. Russia C. Nigeria D. Tajikistan
5	Radiation activity is measured by:	A. Coulomb B. Ohm C. Becquerel D. All of these
6	Which of the following Indian states was annexed by Lord Dalhousie on the pretext of maladministration?	A. Nagpur B. Oudh C. Hyderabad Deccan D. None of these
7	How many feet constitute one nautical mile?	A. 5080 B. 6080 C. 7080 D. 4080
8	Kyat is the currency of:	A. Nepal B. Myanmar C. Bhutan D. None
9	The major part of the lower Indus Plain is:	A. Sindh Doab B. Sindh Province C. Sindh Plateau D. None of these
10	Which is the largest river of Balochistan?	A. Porali River B. Hungol River C. Dasht River D. Hub River
11	Citrus fruit products should not be preserved in vessels of:	A. Tin B. Copper C. Steel D. Iron
12	Martin Luther King Jr was assassinated in the age of	A. 33 B. 37 C. 39 D. None of these
13	Plants exhale at night	A. Oxygen B. Nitrogen C. Carbon dioxide D. None
14	Book " Jinnah of Pakistan " is written by	A. Hecctor Bolitho B. K. K Aziz C. Stanly Wolpert D. G. Allana
15	World War I came into an end in:	A. 1916 B. 1918 C. 1920 D. 1922

16	The radcliffe line , the border between Union of India and Dominion of Pakistan is revealed on	A. 12th August, 1947
		B. 14th August, 1947
		C. 17th August, 1947
		D. 19th August, 1947
	The largest lymphatic organ of the body is:	A. Liver
17		B. Spleen
17		C. Pancreas
		D. Duodenum
	Which lenses are used by people have long sightedness	A 0
		A. Convex
18		B. Concave
		C. Glasses
		D. None of these
	Summer Solstice in the Southern Hemisphere occurs on:	A. December 22
40		B. November 20
19		C. July 20
		D. March 25
20	Which of the following is used as filler in rubber tyres?	A. Crambita
		A. Graphite
		B. Carbon black
		C. Coal
		D. Coke